24 FEES

Fee per candidate / participant

Jamaica

EXAMINATION

Primary in Dance

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8

Intermediate Foundation

Intermediate

Advanced Foundation

Advanced 1

Advanced 2

Solo Seal

Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)
CLASS AWARD

Pre-Primary in Dance

Primary in Dance

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8

Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)
SOLO PERFORMANCE AWARD

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7
DEMONSTRATION CLASS

MINIMUM FEE

SURCHARGES
Incomplete or amended entries and dishonoured payments / admin fee
Late entries - week 1
Late entries - week 2
REPLACEMENTS
Certificates
Medals / bars
CUSTOMER SERVICE
Result Enquiry Report

Appeal
SOLO SEAL PIANIST FEE

Including rehearsal and examination

EXAMS FEEDBACK SEMINAR

Attendance fee

JS
AEC RAV
Member Non Member Non
Member Member

4,412 n/a
4,868 n/a
5,370 n/a
6,005 n/a
6,261 n/a
6,795 n/a
7,531 n/a
7,732 n/a
8,043 n/a
8,244 n/a
8,790 n/a
8,790 17,736 n/a
9,157 18,015 n/a
9,926 18,349 n/a
n/a n/a
3,565 n/a
4,746 n/a
5,937 n/a
3,175 n/a
3,398 n/a
4,010 n/a
4,490 n/a
4,968 n/a
5,469 n/a
5,604 n/a
6,500 n/a
6,800 n/a
7,400 n/a
2,400 n/a
3,600 n/a
4,700 n/a
3,555 n/a
4,010 n/a
4,490 n/a
4,968 n/a

5,469

5,969

6,469

Member
7,345

Level 1 or Level 2 1,896
Minimum fee payable if examining time less than three hours 18,445

5,800
10%
20%

4,630
2,315

7,735
13,150

n/a
Non Member
9,667
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