2024 FEES Fee per candidate / participant	Jamaica J\$			
	EXAMINATION	Member	Non Member	Member
Primary in Dance	4,4	12	n	/a
Grade 1	4,868		n/a	
Grade 2	5,370		n/a	
Grade 3	6,005		n/a	
Grade 4	6,261		n/a	
Grade 5	6,795		n/a	
Grade 6	7,531		n/a	
Grade 7	7,732		n/a	
Grade 8	8,043		n/a	
ntermediate Foundation	8,244		n/a	
ntermediate	8,790		n/a	
Advanced Foundation	8,790	17,736		/a
Advanced 1	9,157	18,015		/a
Advanced 2	9,926	18,349		/a
Solo Seal		/a		/a /a
Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)		65		/a
Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)	4,746		n/a	
Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)	5,937		n/a	
CLASS AWARD	3,3		''	, ~
Pre-Primary in Dance	2.1	.75	n	/a
Primary in Dance	3,398			/a /a
Grade 1	4,010			/a /a
Grade 2	4,490			/a /a
Grade 3	4,968			
	5,469			/a
irade 4				/a /-
Grade 5	5,604			/a
Grade 6	6,500			/a
Grade 7	6,800			/a
Grade 8	7,400			/a
Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)	2,400			/a
Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)	3,600			/a
Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)	4,700		n	/a
OLO PERFORMANCE AWARD				
frade 1	3,555			/a
Grade 2	4,010			/a
Grade 3	4,490			/a
Grade 4		4,968		/a
Grade 5		5,469		/a
Grade 6	5,969			/a
Grade 7	6,469		n	/a
DEMONSTRATION CLASS				
evel 1 or Level 2	1,8	96	n	/a
MINIMUM FEE				
Ainimum fee payable if examining time less than three hours	18,	445	n	/a
URCHARGES				
ncomplete or amended entries and dishonoured payments / admin fee		5,8	300	
ate entries - week 1	10%			
ate entries - week 2		20%		
EPLACEMENTS		20		
ertificates		1.0	630	
Medals / bars		4,630 2,315		
USTOMER SERVICE		Ζ,:	717	
			725	
Result Enquiry Report	7,735			
Appeal		13,150		
OLO SEAL PIANIST FEE			,	
ncluding rehearsal and examination			n/a	
XAMS FEEDBACK SEMINAR	Member			1ember
ttendance fee	7,345		9,0	667